
From: 	 Ted.Matley@dot.gov  
To: 	 Raymond.Sukys@dot.gov; Edward.Carranza@dot.gov; Nadeem.Tahir@dot.gov, 

Catherine.Luu@dot.gov, James.Barr@dot.gov; Ronald.Fisher@dot.gov; Miyamoto, Faith 
CC: 	 Leslie.Rogers@dot.gov  
Sent: 	 9/29/2008 6:38:15 AM 
Subject: 	 RE: Follow up Conference call - Discussion of FTA comments 

Hello all, 
The follow-up conference call on the FTA comments on the Honolulu ADEIS will be Thursday, 10/2/08, at 1:30 PM eastern, 
10:30 pacific, and 7:30 Honolulu time. 
We will pick up starting again on Item 2 of the agenda for the first call on 9/25/08 as we only addressed FTA comments 1,2,3, 
and 79-84. 

The call-in number is 1-877-960-0440 
The dial in number is 704828. 

Ted M Malley 
FTA Region IX 
201 Mission Street, Suite 1650 
San Francisco, CA 94105 
(415) 744-2590 
fax (415) 744-2726 
ted.matley@dot.gov  

AR00143606 


